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Boston P Coffee Table

Product type: Indoor coffee table

32.5” W x 32.5” D x 18" H 

Table that is based on the geometric compositions of Art Deco, playing 
with curved and straight lines to achieve a very sculptural yet light table.

Rod pieces run through the table and articulate both the body, support 
and legs of the table in a few strokes, giving the design movement and 
dynamism.

MATERIALS: Wooden top and metal base.
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Mukesh
Typewriter
SKU: TMMOCT-601-1150 P



madera / wood / bois Barnices / Varnishes / Vernis

00 haya blanqueada 06 cerezo rojizo

19 wengué oscuro

08 roble claro

27 ceniza

12 natural

17 cerezo oscuro

01 roble

07 nogal

11 roble oscuro

20 nogal rojizo 21 nogal oscuro 02 wengué

18 cerezo claro 24 cerezo

Lacas / Lacquers / Laques

salvia

gris

tm

moka

menta

nuez

calabaza

blanco

burdeos

negro

océano gris niebla

madera / wood / bois

salvia

gris

tm

moka

menta

nuez

calabaza

blanco

burdeos

negro

océano gris niebla

Tinte translúcido / Translucent tint / Teinte translucide

www.mondocontract.com�|�quotes@mondocontract.com�


	Mondo Boston P Coffee Table  Specs
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8v_ab
	9vt



